
Enero

Febrero

Marzo

Abril

Mayo

Junio

Julio

Agosto

Septiembre

Octubre

Noviembre

Diciembre

Enero

Febrero

Marzo

Abril

Mayo

Junio

Julio

Agosto

Septiembre

Octubre

Noviembre

MES

140

123

225

297

237

204

192

289

233

200

197

328

274

170

262

CORRESPONDENCIA OFICIOS EMITIDOS 2009

204

252

146

176

267

157

224

186

TOTAL DE DOCUMENTOS

CORRESPONDENCIA OFICIOS EMITIDOS 2008

MES TOTAL DE DOCUMENTOS


